Monochromators
Monochromator MSH-150 with variable slit
1 Please contact: Michael Foos, phone: +49 6151 8806 34, e-mail: foos@lot-qd.de or
Uwe Schmidt, phone  +49 6151 8806-15, e-mail: schmidt@lot-qd.de
LOT-QuantumDesign GmbH. Im Tiefen See 58. D-64293 Darmstadt. phone: +49 6151 8806 0. e-mail: info@lot-qd.de. www.lot-qd.com
The MSH-150 monochromator system is a high perfor-
mance and rugged platform designed for unparalleled
wavelength accuracy at all grating angles, very fast

LOT-QuantumDesign GmbH. Im Tiefen See 58. D-64293 Darmstadt. phone: +49 6151 8806 0. e-mail: info@lot-qd.de. www.lot-qd.com
Optical configuration: MSH-150 monochromator
Ordering information monochromator
MSH-150
150 mm monochromator, 2 manual variable slit
assemblies, USB interface, 180° configuration,
software and SDK
MSZ-FW
Programmable 6 position filter wheel for
diameter 25 mm filters, inside mounted.
Position 6 holds a blind plate.
MSZ-MVSS-2
Two motorized slit assemblies 10 µm - 10 mm
for motorized entrance and exit slit at the
MSH 150 monochromator incl. compact
micro stepping drive unit (replaces the manual
micrometer slits)
Ordering information gratings
Partnumber Lines per mm
(l/mm)
Blaze
wavelength
(nm)
Theoretical
resolution for
1 mm slit
(nm)
High-resolution UV gratings
MSG-S-2400-250 2400 250 3
MSG-S-1800-250 1800 250 4
MSG-S-1800-500 1800 500 4
1200 l/mm gratings
MSG-S-1200-250 1200 250 5
MSG-S-1200-300 1200 300 5
MSG-S-1200-500 1200 500 5
MSG-S-1200-750 1200 750 5
830 l/mm gratings
MSG-S-830-1200 830 1200 8
600 l/mm gratings
MSG-S-600-300 600 300 10
MSG-S-600-500 600 500 10
MSG-S-600-750 600 750 10
MSG-S-600-1000 600 1000 10
MSG-S-600-1200 600 1200 10
MSG-S-600-1600 600 1600 10
Extended IR gratings
MSG-S-300-3000 300 300 20
MSG-S-150-4000 150 4000 40
MSG-S-100-9000 100 9000 60
MSG-S-75-12000 75 12000 80
MSG-S-50-18000 50 18000 100
Specifications
Configuration Czerny-Turner
Slits 10 µm to 10 mm variable, manual or
motorized